oSN~ WM

KK Slovan Rosice

KK Slavia Praha

KK Blansko

SKK Nachod

KK Zabieh

SKK Rokycany

TJ Spartak Pierov

KC Zlin

TJ Sokol Duchcov

KK Konstruktiva Praha

. SKK Ji¢in

TJ Loko Ceské Bud&jovice

Koneéna tabulka druzstev:
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2
2
3
5
12
13
13
13
13
15
15
15

130.0:
130.0:
1115:
109.0:
79.5:
775:
81.5:
775:
715:
65.0:
64.0 :
59.0:

46.0
46.0
64.5
67.0
96.5
98.5
94.5
98.5
104.5
111.0
112.0
117.0

3245
317.0:
288.0 :
283.5:
251.0 :
2485 :
253.0:
261.5:
235.5:
2445 :
230.5:
230.5:

203.5
211.0
240.0
244.5
277.0
279.5
275.0
266.5
292.5
283.5
297.5
297.5

3366
3289
3206
3245
3202
3181
3219
3185
3196
3172
3133
3138

40
38
35
30
18
18
17
17
17
12
11
11



